
SALADS

STARTERS

BURRITO BOWL

KIDS SIDE ORDERS

MENU
Sourdough Cob Loaf

Duck Spring rolls

Chicken Burrito Bowl

Chicken Caesar salad

Arancini      Thai Fish Cakes

Bruschetta

Haloumi Chips Tandoori Chicken Skewers

Tempura Prawns

Tandoori Chicken Salad

Super Vego salad
Barramundi Burrito Bowl

Fish Bites Onion rings

Chicken Nuggets

Fried egg

Kids Pizza

Beer battered chip bowl

Angus Beef Slider

Beer battered chip basket

$12.00

$ 28.00

$ 10.00 $ 3.00

$9.00

$ 12.00

$ 9.00

$ 28.00

$ 10.00 $ 9.00

$ 10.00
$ 4.00

$ 10.00

$ 5.00

$ 12.00

$ 28.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 28.00

$ 28.00

Traditional Caesar Salad of cos lettuce,
chicken, bacon, parmesan, croutons, poached
egg & a creamy dressing (anchovies optional)

Pumpkin & sage arancini balls, served with a
side of relish - VG GF

Grilled & served with sweet chilli- lime & coriander
dressing

Six Battered fish bites served with chips

Six crumbed chicken nuggets & chips

Choice of Aussie, Hawaiian or Margherita

Angus beef patty with cheese on a milk bun
served with chips

Diced tomato, red onion, garlic & basil,
drizzled with a balsamic glaze - V

Served with a wasabi mayo

Oven baked & served with your choice of garlic
or herb butter

Served with roti & mint sauce

Served with a sweet & sour sauce

Tandoori chicken skewers, mixed leaf, carrot,
tomato, cucumber, cashews & minted yoghurt
dressing

Grilled barramundi, tomato salsa, charred corn,
black beans, rice, avocado & sour cream – GF Spinach, sweet potato, broccoli, carrot, beetroot,

avocado & sunflower seeds with a tahini dressing - V

Chicken Wings $ 10.00
Topped with a garlic chilli crumb, sesame seeds &
chives

Marinated chicken, tomato salsa,
charred corn, black beans, rice,
avocado & sour cream – GF

Sweet potato Fries
Vegetable bowl

Parbaked bread roll
Garden salad

Potato wedges

FOCACCIA
Ham & Cheese

Egg & Bacon

Vegetarian

RSL membership offers a 10% discount. surcharge on all card transactions

$ 3.00
$ 5.00

$ 9.00

$ 0.50
$ 9.00

$ 13.00

$ 13.00

$ 15.00

v= vegetarian VGO= vegan option VG= Vegan GFO= Gluten free option

Vegetarian Burrito Bowl
Tomato salsa, charred corn, black
beans, rice, avocado & sour cream
– GF - V

$ 26.00

Smoked ham, cheese & relish

Egg, Bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese

Pesto & mayo base, grilled zucchini, mushroom,
roasted capsicum, pickled onion, rocket,
sundried tomato & provolone - V

Garlic Cheese Pizza $ 15.00



PARMAS

WOODFIRED PIZZA

MAIN COURSE

MENU

Aussie

Meat Lovers Parma

Aussie Parma

Traditional Parma

Mexican Parma

$ 20.00

$32.00

$ 30.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 32.00

$ 20.00

$ 34.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

Crumbed chicken breast, topped with salami,
double smoked ham, bacon, BBQ sauce &
mozzarella

Topped with Napoli, fried egg, bacon &
mozzarella

Chilli con carne, tomato, jalapeno salsa &
mozzarella

300gm crumbed chicken breast, topped with
Napoli, double smoked ham & mozzarella

Leg ham, bacon, cheese & egg

Pork Parma $ 32.00
Crumbed pork topped with Napoli, double
smoked ham & mozzarella

Hawaiian
Leg ham, bacon, cheese & pineapple

Meat Lovers
Italian sausage, chorizo, ham, bacon, chicken,
beef & BBQ sauce

Capriciosa
Prosciutto, mushrooms, capsicum, herbs,
olives, anchovies & onion

Vegetarian
Tomato pesto base, tomato salsa, roast
pumpkin, pine nuts, capsicum & spinach - V

Greek Lamb
Grilled Greek Lamb with spinach, onion,
cherry tomatoes, feta & tzatziki

Shoyu Ramen $ 27.00
Soy Chicken Broth, noodles, shitake
mushrooms, spring onion, egg & pork chashu

Pork Schnitzel $ 29.00
Crumbed pork cooked on the grill, served with
chips & salad or vegetables & gravy

Salt & Pepper Calamari $ 28.00
Eight S&P calamari, four tempura prawns
served with chips & salad

Salmon Fillet $ 28.00
Served with mashed potato, green beans &
bearnaise sauce

Chicken Schnitzel $ 27.00
300gm crumbed chicken breast cooked on the
grill, served with chips & salad or vegetables &
gravy

Barramundi $ 28.00
Parmesan & herb crumbed barramundi fillet
served with white bean mash & broccoli

Beer Battered Flathead Fillets $ 29.00
Flathead fillet battered & fried to perfection
served with chips & salad
Singapore Noodles $ 29.00
Stir fry vermicelli noodle with chashu pork,
prawns, onion, capsicum, bean shoots & egg in
a curry spiced sauce

Crumbed Lambs Fry $ 26.00
Panko crumbed lambs fry served with mash,
peas & onion gravy

Crispy Pork Belly $ 32.00
Served with mash, green bean salad &
vermouth jus

Vegetarian Ramen

$ 26.00

Creamy soy miso based broth served with bok
choy, kimchi, spiced bean shoots, corn & egg - V

Double Beef Burger

$ 22.00

Two beef patties, double bacon, double
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion jam,
served with chips

Crab Burger

$ 32.00

Soft shell crab panko crumbed & fried with
lettuce, tomato & kewpie lime mayo

Open Lamb Souvlaki

$ 30.00

Grilled Greek lamb on a warm pita, with
lettuce, tomato, onion & tzatziki

Pork Scallopini

$ 45.00

Grilled pork medallions served on a bed of
mash & sage cream sauce

Porterhouse Steak 300gm

$ 45.00

Cooked to your liking, served with chips &
salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce

Rump Steak 400gm
Cooked to your liking, served with chips &
salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce

Lamb Shank $ 26.00
Slow cooked lamb shank served with mashed
potato, peas & gravy - GF

Lambs Fry & Bacon $ 25.00
Served with mashed potato, vegetables &
gravy - GFO

Butter Chicken $ 28.00
A medium spiced tomato & butter curry
served with basmati rice & roti

Honey Pepper Beef $ 29.00
Tender beef strips tossed with capsicum, snow
peas & onion in a honey pepper sauce with a
side of basmati rice

$ 24.00

v= vegetarian VGO= vegan option VG= Vegan GFO= Gluten free optionGRAVY OPTIONS, MUSHROOM, PEPPER, TRADITIONAL, GARLIC BUTTER


