MENU

STARTERS)
----------	---

Sourdough Cob Loaf	\$12.00	Garlic Cheese Pizza	\$ 15.00
Chicken Wings Topped with a garlic chilli crumb, sesame seeds &	\$ 10.00	Duck Spring rolls Served with a sweet & sour sauce	\$ 12.00
chives Haloumi Chips Oven baked & served with your choice of garlic	\$ 9.00	Tandoori Chicken Skewers Served with roti & mint sauce	\$ 9.00
or herb butter Arancini Pumpkin & sage arancini balls, served with a side of relish - VG GF	\$9.00	Thai Fish Cakes Grilled & served with sweet chilli- lime & coriander dressing	\$ 9.00
Bruschetta Diced tomato, red onion, garlic & basil, drizzled with a balsamic glaze - V	\$ 12.00	Tempura Prawns Served with a wasabi mayo	\$ 9.00

BURRITO BOWL		SALADS	
Vegetarian Burrito Bowl Tomato salsa, charred corn, black beans, rice, avocado & sour cream – GF - V	\$ 26.00	Chicken Caesar salad Traditional Caesar Salad of cos lettuce, chicken, bacon, parmesan, croutons, poached egg & a creamy dressing (anchovies optional)	\$ 28.00
Chicken Burrito Bowl Marinated chicken, tomato salsa, charred corn, black beans, rice, avocado & sour cream – GF	\$ 28.00	Tandoori Chicken Salad Tandoori chicken skewers, mixed leaf, carrot, tomato, cucumber, cashews & minted yoghurt dressing	\$ 28.00
Barramundi Burrito Bowl Grilled barramundi, tomato salsa, charred corn, black beans, rice, avocado & sour cream – GF	\$ 28.00	Super Vego salad Spinach, sweet potato, broccoli, carrot, beetroot, avocado & sunflower seeds with a tahini dressing	\$ 28.00

KIDS	SIDE ORDERS
KIUJ	SIDE ONDERS

Fish Bites	\$ 10.00	Onion rings	\$ 3.00
Six Battered fish bites served with chips	٦ 10.00	Fried egg	\$ 3.00
Six battered fish bites served with thips		Beer battered chip basket	\$ 5.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$ 10.00	Beer battered chip bowl	\$ 9.00
Six crumbed chicken nuggets & chips		Sweet potato Fries	\$ 9.00
		Vegetable bowl	\$ 4.00
Angus Beef Slider	\$ 10.00	Garden salad	\$ 5.00
Angus beef patty with cheese on a milk bun		Parbaked bread roll	\$ 0.50
served with chips		Potato wedges	\$ 9.00
Kids Pizza	\$ 10.00	Totalo meeges	7 7.00
Choice of Aussie, Hawaiian or Margherita			

FOCACCIA

Ham & Cheese	\$ 13.00	Vegetarian	\$ 15.00
Smoked ham, cheese & relish		Pesto & mayo base, grilled zucchini, mushroom,	
Egg & Bacon	\$ 13.00	roasted capsicum, pickled onion, rocket,	
Egg, Bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese		sundried tomato & provolone - V	

MENU

PARMAS			
Pork Parma Crumbed pork topped with Napoli, double smoked ham & mozzarella	\$ 32.00	Aussie Parma Topped with Napoli, fried egg, bacon & mozzarella	\$ 32.00
Traditional Parma 300gm crumbed chicken breast, topped with Napoli, double smoked ham & mozzarella	\$ 30.00	Meat Lovers Parma Crumbed chicken breast, topped with salami, double smoked ham, bacon, BBQ sauce &	\$ 34.00
Mexican Parma Chilli con carne, tomato, jalapeno salsa & mozzarella	\$32.00	mozzarella	
WOODFIRED PIZZA		Capriciosa	\$ 20.00
Aussie Leg ham, bacon, cheese & egg	\$ 20.00	Prosciutto, mushrooms, capsicum, herbs, olives, anchovies & onion Vegetarian	¢ 20.00
Hawaiian Leg ham, bacon, cheese & pineapple	\$ 20.00	Tomato pesto base, tomato salsa, roast pumpkin, pine nuts, capsicum & spinach - V	\$ 20.00
Meat Lovers Italian sausage, chorizo, ham, bacon, chicken, beef & BBQ sauce	\$ 20.00	Greek Lamb Grilled Greek Lamb with spinach, onion, cherry tomatoes, feta & tzatziki	\$ 20.00
MAIN COURSE		Butter Chicken	\$ 28.00
Lamb Shank Slow cooked lamb shank served with mashed	\$ 26.00	A medium spiced tomato & butter curry served with basmati rice & roti	
potato, peas & gravy - GF Lambs Fry & Bacon Served with mashed potato, vegetables &	\$ 25.00	Honey Pepper Beef Tender beef strips tossed with capsicum, snow peas & onion in a honey pepper sauce with a	\$ 29.00
gravy - GFO Shoyu Ramen Soy Chicken Broth, noodles, shitake	\$ 27.00	side of basmati rice Crumbed Lambs Fry Panko crumbed lambs fry served with mash, peas & onion gravy	\$ 26.0
mushrooms, spring onion, egg & pork chashu		Crispy Pork Belly	\$ 32.0
Pork Schnitzel Crumbed pork cooked on the grill, served with chips & salad or vegetables & gravy	\$ 29.00	Served with mash, green bean salad & vermouth jus Vegetarian Ramen	\$ 24.00
Salt & Pepper Calamari Eight S&P calamari, four tempura prawns	\$ 28.00	Creamy soy miso based broth served with bok choy, kimchi, spiced bean shoots, corn & egg - V	
served with chips & salad Salmon Fillet Served with mashed potato, green beans &	\$ 28.00	Double Beef Burger Two beef patties, double bacon, double American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion jam, served with chips	\$ 26.00
bearnaise sauce Chicken Schnitzel 300gm crumbed chicken breast cooked on the	\$ 27.00	Crab Burger Soft shell crab panko crumbed & fried with lettuce, tomato & kewpie lime mayo	\$ 22.00
grill, served with chips & salad or vegetables & gravy		Open Lamb Souvlaki Grilled Greek lamb on a warm pita, with	\$ 32.00
Barramundi Parmesan & herb crumbed barramundi fillet served with white bean mash & broccoli	\$ 28.00	lettuce, tomato, onion & tzatziki Pork Scallopini Grilled pork medallions served on a bed of	\$ 30.00
Beer Battered Flathead Fillets Flathead fillet battered & fried to perfection served with chips & salad	\$ 29.00	mash & sage cream sauce Porterhouse Steak 300gm Cooked to your liking, served with chips &	\$ 45.00
Singapore Noodles Stir fry vermicelli noodle with chashu pork, prawns, onion, capsicum, bean shoots & egg in a curry spiced sauce	\$ 29.00	salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce Rump Steak 400gm Cooked to your liking, served with chips & salad or vegetables & your choice of sauce	\$ 45.00